CoverKids Monthly Enroliment Report-September-2023

Plan Administrator

AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BLUECARE

BLUECARE

BLUECARE

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN | East

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN ' Middle

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN West

Grand Total

Female Female Female
County 0-19 19 --> Total
ANDERSON 170 56 226
BEDFORD 153 218 371
BENTON 32 6 38
BLEDSOE 14 7 21
BLOUNT 271 94 365
BRADLEY 295 175 470
CAMPBELL 73 12 85
CANNON 44 47
CARROLL 57 64
CARTER 124 20 144
CHEATHAM 97 26 123
CHESTER 35 40
CLAIBORNE 70 77
CLAY 16 19
COCKE 84 15 99
COFFEE 133 52 185
CROCKETT 35 20 55
CUMBERLAND 95 36 131
DAVIDSON 1439 3440 4879
DECATUR 19 3 22
DEKALB 46 22 68
DICKSON 147 49 196
DYER 77 16 93
FAYETTE 57 9 66
FENTRESS 51 4 55
FRANKLIN 55 24 79
GIBSON 124 26 150
GILES 62 10 72
GRAINGER 52 11 63
GREENE 126 45 171
GRUNDY 19 1 20
HAMBLEN 146 313 459
HAMILTON 634 798 1432

Grand

Region = Total

East 4045

Middle = 6693

West 2414

East 5182

Middle = 6965

West 3234

4171

6714

2503

41921
Male Male Grand
0-19 Total Total
153 153 379
136 136 507
34 34 72
21 21 42
297 297 662
320 320 790
73 73 158
44 44 91
63 63 127
124 124 268
85 85 208
33 33 73
68 68 145
14 14 33
80 80 179
110 110 295
33 33 88
129 129 260
1414 1414 6293
16 16 38
48 48 116
176 . 176 372
74 74 167
58 58 124
51 51 106
83 83 162
130 130 280
64 64 136
46 46 109
160 160 331
28 28 48
153 153 612
694 694 2126



County
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX

LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH

Female Female Female

0-19
10
48
52

103
18
65
69
49
12
50
27

143
27

915

37
110
46
85
135
73
173
45
101
318
139
62
23
106
501
15
30
44
59
23
11
26
194
65
87
193
1105
59
29
242
1535
63

19 -->
3
3
8

12
9
16
12
10
1
3

45
10
671

16

21
89
80
105
14
32
121
22

20
197

29
10

170
44
12

199

925

11
375
2372

Total
13
51
60

115
27
81
81
59
13
53
31

188
37

1586
10
44

126
48

106

224

153

278
59

133

439

161
65
26

126

698
15
35
73
69
25
13
27

364

109
99

392

2030
65
40
617
3907
72

Male
0-19

16
42
70
113
16
68
54
57
15
49
24
146
36
955

48
149
40
75
149
60
188
53
96
324
129
63
20
117
533
15
31
60
63
22

22
194
64
96
211
1180
69
38
284
1514
51

Male Grand

Total Total
16 29
42 93
70 130

113 228
16 43
68 149
54 135
57 116
15 28
49 102
24 55

146 334
36 73

955 2541

5 15
48 92

149 275
40 88
75 181

149 373
60 213

188 466
53 112
96 229

324 763

129 290
63 128
20 46

117 243

533 1231
15 30
31 66
60 133
63 132
22 47

9 22
22 49

194 558
64 173
96 195

211 603

1180 3210
69 134
38 78

284 901

1514 5421

51 123



County
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION

VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

Female
0-19

43
313
520

93
30
41
44
8
107
251
32
59
67
404
385
76
14656

Female Female

19 --> | Total

2 45

56 369

249 769

7 100

5 35

5 46

7 51

2 10

36 143

90 341

38

5 64

4 71

104 508

183 568

43 119
12049

Male
0-19

30
316
540
134

30

40

50

10
106
263

33

54

71
410
431

53

Male Grand
Total Total
30 75
316 685
540 1309
134 234
30 65
40 86
50 101
10 20
106 249
263 604
33 71
54 118
71 142
410 918
431 999
53 172

26705 | 15216 | 15216 = 41921
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